
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04678026 

Name of Company 

Artyfect Limited 

+4+We 

Susan Maund, 44-46 Old Steine , Brighton, BN1 1NH 

Thomas D'Arcy, 44-46 Old Steine, Brighton, BN1 1NH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 February 2014 

Signed Lllt-d \roro DA Date 14 February 2014 

ies pvelannl For : | Use 

Brighton Insolvency Section Post Room 

BN1 1NH 

Ref ARTY/SA/SA/SH = 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow evonpois 102/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Artyfect Limited 

on the 14 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name FAA Aad Conran” 

Signed é Ae Mow cud 

Dated 4 / Zz | Ly 



- Artyfect Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture & Equipment 9,122 00 Uncertain 
Stock 13,000 00 3,000 00 
Cash in Hand of Accountants 3,267 00 3,267 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,267 00 

Signature A a. Mop, wa Date ia | Zz f rs 



Artyféect Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,267 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,141 00 

3,141 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,126 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

3,126 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,126 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,126 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,126 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 29,798 00 

Landlord - Rent Arrears 9,836 00 

Director - J Maynard 283,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 6,522 00 

Employees - PILON & Redundancy 11,714 00 

340,870 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (337,744 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (337,744 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (337,844 00) 

Signature VE: mMeprearA Date it { Z. Lip 
- seao|dw3 

1059 
82 

$219 
M
1
 

083d 
“MOHON 

‘Wud 
s,6ury 

‘peoy 
mopeewpiC 

arepexy 
0049 

Ov 
Ly 

YUL 
LH 

‘weung 
‘Moy 

souaplAdig 
‘31 

W
e
n
g
 

‘My 
ideq 

did 
SuojeounUWoOSs|e, 
